v
o
=«

ONOUAWN=S

2014 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR Cross Country Rally - Skupina T2

. Jezdec

. KUFEL Robert

. SZWAGRZYK Grzegorz
. ANDRYCH Mariusz

. LECHOWICZ Lukasz

SAWICKI Piotr

. PIEC Tomasz
. WIECLAWEK Zbigniew
. JANKOWSKA Katarzyna

Nar.
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Spolujezdec
SAMOSIUK Dominik
MOLITER Jakub
TRCINSKI Michal
SOLECKI Piotr
KOSTOLOWSKI Bartosz
PROCHACKI Gabriel
WIECLAWEK Ryszard
JANKOWSKI Grzegorz

Nar.
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Soutézici

4Xdrive

Moliter Jakub
Andrych Mariusz
4Xdrive

Sawicki Piotr
4Xdrive

Wieclawek Ryszard
Skoczen Lukasz

Vozidlo

Nissan Navara
Mitsubishi Pajero
Toyota Land Cruiser
Nissan Navara
Toyota Land Cruiser
Nissan Navara
Mitsubishi Pajero
Nissan Navara

Trida
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
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Slovakia

Bohemian -1

Bohemian - 2

Poland - 1

Poland - 2

Zagan - 1

Zagan - 1

Total
75
51
48
34
32
24
16



